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C/ cyperaie Harbor Notice

« The information in this document was acquired from sources
available to the company and is subject to change. The
Information from CyberTAN shall take precedence in case of
discrepancies.

 CyberTAN'’s statements of its current expectations are forward
looking statements subject to significant risks and uncertainties
and actual results may differ materially from those contained in
the forward-looking statements.

« Except as required by law, we undertake no obligation to update
any forward-looking statement, whether as a result of new
information, future events, or otherwise.
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Statements of € C@-=_ prehenswe Income

Statement of
Comprehensive
Income

(In NT$ million)

Net Revenue

Gross Margin
Operating Expenses
Operating Margin

Non-Operating Iltems

Net Income before
Tax

Net Income
Net Profit Margin
EPS(NT Dollar)

C/ cyberTAN

3021

913
0.6%
99
-10.2%
140

47

54
6.0%
0.17

2021

949
3.9%
99
-7.0%
70

4

11
1.2%
0.03

3020

1,273
7.4%

-0.5%
-0.02

CyberTAN Confidential

Quarter
Change

-3.9%
-2.9%ppts
-0.1%
-3.2%ppts
100.9%
1203.2%

383.2%
+4.8%ppt

Annual
Change

-28.3%
-6.8%ppt
0.8%
-9.9%ppt
-13696.8%
-982.0%

-918.3%
+6.5%ppt

Br466.7%roadband-95010%



Statements ovae Income 2021

(In NT$ million)

Net Revenue

Gross Margin
Operating Expenses
Operating Margin
Non-Operating ltems
Net Income before Tax
Net Income

Net Profit Marain

EPS(NT Dollar)

C"’ CyberTAN

2021 1Q~3Q

2,915
4.1%
280
-5.5%
198
37

49

1.7%

SRS

. T

| i ' | 0.15
yberTAN Confidential

202010Q~3Q Change
3,452 -15.5%
6.8% -2.7%ppt
301 -6.8%
-1.9% -3.6%ppt
42 371.3%
-24 -255.4%
-8 -729.5%
-0.2% +1.9%ppt
-0.02 -850.0%
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Balance SheetsMices_ZOZl.O&BO

Balance Sheets & Key Indices
(In NT$ million)
Cash and Cash Equivalents
Financial Assets at Amortized
Cost
Accounts Receivable
Inventories
Investments Accounted for
Using Equity Method
Property, Plant and Equipment
Right-of-Use Assets

Total Assets
Current Borrowings
Accounts Payable
Lease Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Total Equity

Key Indices
A/R Turnover Days
Inventory Turnover Days
Current Ratio(X)

"/ cyberTAN

2021.09.30 2021.06.30 2020.09.30
Amount % Amount % Amount %
1,371 17.5% 1,385 17.9% 1,594 19.7%
2,106 26.9% 2,004 26.0% 1,720 21.3%
932 11.9% 920 11.9% 1,253 15.5%
715 9.1% 585 7.6% 635 7.9%
1,028 13.1% 1,107 14.3% 1,240 15.3%
698 8.9% 710 9.2% 720 8.9%
538 6.9% 551 7.1% 586 7.2%
7,822 100.0% 7,721 100.0% 8,087 100.0%
607 7.8% 436 57% 706 8.7%
724 9.3% 770 10.0% 088 12.2%
558 7.1% 569 7.4% 598 7.4%
2,295 29.3% 2,233 28.9% 2,735 33.8%
2/ 70.7% 5,488 71.1% 5,352 66.2%
106 102 96
60 53 : 51
30 3 gBringing Broadbarxisto Life
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GPOI}I Market

Worldwide PON Market ($ billions)

source CIR
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*GPON ~ EPON/GE-PON wXGS-PON ~NG-PON
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Business
Standard G gg4 series G.987 series G.9801.1 G.989 series ’| l‘
. .

Up stream speed(bit/s) 1.25G 2.5G 10G 2.5G/10G
Down stream speed(bit/s) 2.5G 40G

School / Library

EBE A
Standard 802.3ah 3 MDU / MTU

Up stream speed(bit/s) ; ()

Down stream speed(bit/s) g Mobile Backhaul
CyberTAN yber onnaentia




EVOl‘UTIﬂNTN DEMAND: INhREASEIN CONNECTED DEVICEDENSITY @

Significant shift to 4K movie and video streaming, cloud
access and assist devices, and video conferencing all

~_resulting in longer wait times, frequent buffering, and

glitchy gaming in increasingly congested home networks.

o

11be

T/ CyberTAN Ccyper i1 AN Connaential

2024




The GloballValue of WI-FI®

Wi-Fi® o B Adopted 5925-6425 MHz B Adopted 5925-7125 MHz

by the numbers

ecanomicyaiue B Considering 5925-6425 MHz [ Considering 5925-7125 MHz

cumulative
device shipments

annual device
shipments

devices in use 1 6.4

billion offloaded to Wi-Fi

‘ A . mobile traffic

&

Wi-Fi 6 device

global public
shipments

access points

@Wi-ﬁ 6E device a—
Sources: Cisco, IDC, Telecom

. shipments @
Advisory Services, Wi-Fi Alllance™

North America Wi-Fi 6 And Wi-Fi 6E Chipset Market i af c‘i

R WIRELESS Wi-Fi 6E trials

demand, by chipset type, 2019 - 2028 (Million Units) GRAND VIEW RESEARCH

6 GHz boosts Wi-Fi performance
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o= = Throughput Range Latency
® WiFi6 Wi-Fi 6E www.grandviewresearch.co
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OPENSIGNAL

| Cities with the fastest 5G download speeds
5G Download Speed (Mbps) globally in Mbps (Jan 01-Mar 31, 2021) 5G Upload Speed (Mbps)
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INFRASTRUCTURE

£ s000 LEGISLATION
= A
£ 4000 + [ $7.5 BILLION FOR ELECTRIC
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L ow-Earth Wtellite YER=
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m www.azZzmarketresearch.com
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MARKET FORECAST

The Increasing Adoption Expegted Expected
By 2025

Of Low Earth Orbit Through 2025

Satellites In Various I $4,36
il

Sectors Is The Main Driver

“ncune SN Billion 10.9%
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